Annex II

Product Type
Loan-to-Valuation
Insurance Premium



Single Payment Method
Annual Payment Method




Initial Year
2nd to 6th/7th Year



% of Loan amount
$
% of Loan amount
$
% of Loan amount
$

Floating Rate Mortgage
Up to 80%
1.40
21,000
0.70
10,500 
0.24
3,600 


Up to 85%
2.15
32,250
0.90
 13,500 
0.45
6,750 

Fixed Rate Mortgage
Up to 80%
1.35
20,250
0.65
   9,750 
0.24
3,600 


Up to 85%
1.95
29,250
0.85
 12,750 
0.40
6,000 
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